
2017 SELINSGROVE SPEEDWAY SCHEDULE 
 
Sunday, Feb. 26 – Friday, March 3: Motorsports Show, Susquehanna Valley Mall 
 

Saturday, March 11 Tech Day Contact Tech1@SelinsgroveSpeedway.com To Schedule A Time (10am – 3pm) 

Saturday, March 19 Tech Day Contact Tech1@SelinsgroveSpeedway.com To Schedule A Time (10am – 3pm) 

Saturday, March 25 Practice/Tech Day 2-5pm 

 

Saturday, April 1 Practice/Tech Day 2-5pm  

Saturday, April 8 55th Consecutive Season Opener 360 Sprint Car Spring Showdown (with ESS), Super Late 

Models & Pro Stocks 6pm (Rain Date: April 15) 

Saturday, April 15 360 Sprints, Super Late Models & Pro Stocks 6pm 

Saturday, April 22 URC 360 Sprints Jack Gunn Memorial (TT) plus Super Late Models & Pro Stocks 6pm 

Saturday, April 29  NO RACING 
 

Saturday, May 6 360 Sprints, Super Late Models, A&A Auto Stores Pro Stock 20 & Roadrunners 7pm  

Saturday, May 13 360 Sprints, Super Late Models, Pro Stocks, Collier Paving & Construction Roadrunner 20 & 
York County Racing Club 7pm 

Saturday, May 20 Reinhart Food Service ESS 360 Sprints Tour Race plus Moon Shine Camo Route 35 Super 
Late Model Challenge Series & Pro Stocks 7pm 

Saturday, May 27 PEPSI URC 360 Sprint Tour Event, Super Late Models, Pro Stocks & Roadrunners plus 
FIREWORKS 7pm  

 

Saturday, June 3 URC 360 Sprints Kramer Cup, Mid-Atlantic Modifieds, Econo Late Models & Pro Stocks 7pm 

Saturday, June 10 Appalachian Mountain Late Model Speedweek Series Finale plus 360 Sprints & Pro Stock 
Invitational 7pm 

FRIDAY, June 16 Icon Legacy Custom Modular Homes Ray Tilley Classic for 410 Sprints plus Econo Late 
Models 8pm 

Saturday, June 17 Advanced Concrete Systems Patriot Tour 360 Sprints Joe Whitcomb Memorial (TT), Super 

Late Models, Pro Stocks & Roadrunners 7:30pm  

Saturday, June 24 Kids Night Carol Stuck Tribute 360 Sprints, Super Late Models, Pro Stocks &  

Roadrunners 7:30pm 
 

Saturday, July 1 Selinsgrove Ford Firecracker 30 for 360 Sprints, Super Late Models, Pro Stocks & 

Roadrunners plus FIREWORKS 7:30pm 
Saturday, July 8 NO RACING 
SUNDAY, July 9 Middleswarth Potato Chips Opperman/Bogar Memorial PA Speedweek Series Finale for 

410 Sprints (TT) plus PASS 305 Sprints & Pro Stocks 7:30pm  

Saturday, July 15 Jeff’s Auto Body & Recycling Center Driver & Fan Appreciation Night: 360 Sprints, Super 

Late Models, Pro Stocks & Roadrunners 7:30pm 



Saturday, July 22 Sunbury Eagles Club Night 360 Sprints, Moon Shine Camo Route 35 Super Late Model 
Challenge Series, Pro Stocks & Roadrunners 7:30pm  

Saturday, July 29 Mach 1 Chassis National Open Preliminary for 360 Sprints (with URC/ESS) plus Super Late 

Models & Pro Stocks 7:30pm 

SUNDAY, July 30 Mach 1 Chassis 17th Annual National Open Finale for 360 Sprints (with URC/ESS) plus 
PASS 305 Sprints & Econo Late Models 7:30pm 

 

Saturday, Aug 5 Stock Car Saturday Night! Super Late Models, Mid-Atlantic Modifieds, Econo Late Models & 

Pro Stocks with Eastern Museum of Motor Racing Night 7:30pm  

Saturday, Aug 12 URC 360 Sprint Tour Event, Moon Shine Camo Route 35 Super Late Model Challenge 
Series plus Pro Stocks 7:30pm 

Saturday, Aug 19 360 Sprints, PASS 305 Sprints, Pro Stocks, Collier Paving & Construction Roadrunner 
Invitational & Penn Mar Vintage Race Car Club 7:30pm  

Saturday, Aug 26 Foss Jewelers 360 Sprints, Super Late Models, Pro Stocks & Roadrunners 7:30pm  
(Final Points Events) 

 

Saturday, Sept 2 360 Sprints Summer Spectacular (with URC & Patriots), Pro Stocks & Roadrunners 7pm  

SUNDAY, Sept. 3 Craftsman World of Outlaws Late Model Series 19th Annual Jeff’s Auto Body & Recycling 
Center National Open (TT) plus Limited Late Models 7pm 

Saturday, Sept 9 NO RACING 
Saturday, Sept 16 Arctic Cat All Star Circuit of Champions Jim Nace Memorial 35th Annual National Open for 

410 Sprints (TT) plus Pro Stocks 7pm 

 Rain Date: Sunday, Sept. 17 6pm 

 

Saturday, Oct 28 D.H.& L. Fire Company Racing Flea Market 

 

Saturday, Nov 11 Awards Banquet, Genetti Hotel, Williamsport  

 

 

 

Time Listed Is For Qualifying – Hot Laps Begin ½ Hour Earlier 

Gates Open 2 Hours Before Time Listed 

All Dates Are Selinsgrove Speedway Point Events Unless Otherwise Noted 

(TT) Denotes Confirmed Time Trials For that Event  


